Name____________________________

Period______________

Module Assessment 

Reflect on This Module

1. 
Find the measure of the central angle for each of the following:

a . a regular pentagon

b . a regular 12 –a-gon

c . a regular triangle.

2.
If a polygon has a central angle that measures 45o , How many sides does it have?

Determine the supplement and complement of each angle below:

	
	Angle
	Supplement
	Complement

	3.a
	32o
	
	

	3.b
	140o
	
	


4.a. What are the coordinates of (4, 7) when reflected in the x-axis?

4.b. What are the coordinates of (4, 7) when reflected in the y-axis?

5. Draw a path from the golf ball to the hole that uses a single bank (reflection)
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Name____________________________

Period______________

Module Assessment 

Reflect on This Module

1. 
Find the measure of the central angle for each of the following:

a . a regular heptagon

b . a regular 15 –a-gon

c . a regular pentagon.

2.
If a polygon has a central angle that measures 36o , How many sides does it have?

Determine the supplement and complement of each angle below:

	
	Angle
	Supplement
	Complement

	3.a
	165o
	
	

	3.b
	89o
	
	


4.a. What are the coordinates of (4, -8) when reflected in the y-axis?

4.b. What are the coordinates of (4, -8) when reflected in the x-axis?

5. Draw a path from the golf ball to the hole that uses a single bank (reflection)
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Name____________________________

Period______________

Module Assessment 

Reflect on This Module

1. 
Find the measure of the central angle for each of the following:

a . a regular hexagon

b . a regular 4 –a-gon

c . a regular decagon.

2.
If a polygon has a central angle that measures 30o , How many sides does it have?

Determine the supplement and complement of each angle below:

	
	Angle
	Supplement
	Complement

	3.a
	91o
	
	

	3.b
	78o
	
	


4.a. What are the coordinates of (-8, 7) when reflected in the y-axis?

4.b. What are the coordinates of (-8, 7) when reflected in the x-axis?

5. Draw a path from the golf ball to the hole that uses a single bank (reflection)
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Name____________________________

Period______________

Module Assessment 

Reflect on This Module

1. 
Find the measure of the central angle for each of the following:

a . a regular nonagon

b . a regular 24 –a-gon

c . a regular quadrilateral.

2.
If a polygon has a central angle that measures 9o , How many sides does it have?

Determine the supplement and complement of each angle below:

	
	Angle
	Supplement
	Complement

	3.a
	92o
	
	

	3.b
	14o
	
	


4.a. What are the coordinates of (-5, -2) when reflected in the x-axis?

4.b. What are the coordinates of (-5, -2) when reflected in the y-axis?

5. Draw a path from the golf ball to the hole that uses a single bank (reflection)

[image: image4.png]Hole





